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ARMY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PUNE

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING

TIMETABLE 2020-21SEM-I (WEF 15 June 2020)

SE COMPUTER [A]
CLASS COUNSELOR: PROF VY GANGANWAR

AUDIT COURSE 3: PROF YT HAMBIR ONLINE APPS

DAY/TIM 08.45-
09.45

09.45-
10.45
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11.00-
12.00

t2.oo-
13.00
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13.45-
L4.45

L4.45-
15.45

15.45-
15.45

MON DM FDS ooP

TUE DM DELD CG AUDIT

WED DELD CG HSS.TUT ooP AUDIT

THU FDS ooP AUDIT AUDIT

FRI CG AUDIT DM DELD FDS

STAFF (PROF): 1. DELD-S SHIRKE, 2. FDS-VY GANGANWAR 3. DM- R JAYADEVAN 4. OOP-K HULE 5. CG-YT HAMBIR

6.DELD. S SHIRKE 7 DSL.VYGANGANWAR 8 OCGL-YTH /K HULE 9 BCSL. N BHASKAR 10 HSS-TUT-N BHASKAR

SE COMPUTER IB]
CLASS COUNSELOR: PROF PD HORE

AUDIT COURSE3 : PROF BHALERAO

CLASS ROOM: SH-03

ONLINE APPS

DAY/TIM
E

08.45-09.45 09.45-
10.45

11.00-
12.00

12.00-

13.00

73.45-
74.45

14.45-
15.45

15.45-
76.45

MON ooP FD5 AUDIT

TUE ooP CG AUDIT AUDIT

WED DELD CG FDS DM AUDIT

THU DM ooP DELD AUDIT

FRI FDS DELD

tnU
Uu
d
F
d.o-V)

DM CG

\z
d
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J

HSS-TUT

STAFF (PROF): 1. DELD-S YADAV, 2. FDS-PD HORE 3. DM- T KATTE 4. OOP-S RANE 5. CG-SB BHALERAO

6. DELD-S YADAV 7 DSL.PD HORE 8 OCGL-SB BHALERAO/S RANE 9. BCSL- N BHASKAR 10 HSS-TUT-N BHASKAR
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ARMY IFISTITUTE CF TECHI'iCLCGY, PUNE

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING

TIMETABLE 2020-21SEM-I (WEF 15 June 2020)

TE COMPUTER [A]
CLASS COUNSELOR: PROF RS PATIL

AUDIT COURSE 3: PROF N SINHGAL
ONLINE APPS

DAY/TIM
E

08.45-
09.45

09.45-10.45
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11.00-12.00 12.00-13.00

e,
co
I
Uz
:)
J

13.45-
t4.45

14.45-
15.45

15.45-

16.45

MON DBMS ISEE CN SEPM AUDIT

TUE TOC CN

WED TOC DBMS ISEE CN

THU CN ISEE SEPM TOC

FRI DBMS.TllsI DBMS SEPM SDT-TUT

STAFF (PROF): 1. CN-N SINHGAL,2. DBMS-RS PATIL3. TOC-DrSR DHORE 4. SEPM-Dr NK BANSODE 5. ISEE+SDT TUT PR

SONAWANE

6.CNL-N SINGHAL 7 DBMSL-RS PATIL 8 SDL-PR SONAWANE

TE COMPUTER [B]
CLASS COUNSELOR: SA LOKHANDE

AUDIT COURSE3: PROF ANUP KADAM
ONLINE APPS

DAY/TIM
E

08.4s-
09.45

09.45-10.4s

tt
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11.00-12.00 12.00-13.00

Y
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Iz
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J

13.45-
14.45

14.45-
15.45

15.45-
16.45

MON DBMS TOC CN SEPM

TUE ISEE CN

WED TOC ISEE SDT-TUT AUDIT

THU CN DBMS SEPM TOC

FRI ISEE SEPM CN DBMS

STAFF (PROF): 1. CNL-MB LONARE,2. DBMS-SA LOKHANDE 3. SEPM+SDLTUT-AP SATHE 4. TOC-A KAULAGE 5. ISEE-PR

SONAWANE

6.SDL.AP SATHE 7 DBMSL.SA LOKHANDE 8 CNL.MB LONARE
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ARMY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PUNE

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING

TIMETABLE 2O2O-2t SEM-I (WEF 15 June 2020)

BE COMPUTER [A]
CLASS COUNSELOR: PROF SAGAR RANE

AUDIT COURSEs: PROF R JAYADEVAN
14.45-
15.45

15.45-
16.45

13.45-
L4.45

12.45-13.4511.00-
12.00

09.45-
10.45

DAY/TIM
E

08.45-
09.45
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6, LPI.RJ/RAN E/A KAU LAG E 7 LPI I- KATTE/SRD/APK

SR DHORE 4. E2STQA.AP KADAM 53. E1 DMW-KATTE/E lSAD-DT
STAFF (PROF): 1. DA- Dr R JA,YADEVAN,2. HPC. A KAULAGE

BE COMPUTER [B]
CLASS COUNSELOR: PROF AP KADAM

AUDIT COURSES: PROF MB TONARE

14.45-15.45 15.45

76.45

13.45-
L4.45

12.45-13.4511.00-
12.00

09.45-
10.45

08.45-
09.45

DAY/TIM
E
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ELEC'1

lLH12l
FRI

AIR-MB 6.LPI-APK/S YADAV/MBL 7 LPII-NKB/HULE

SR DHORE 4. EzSTQA-K HULE 5.
STAFF (PROI): 1. DA. AP KADAM,2. HPC-SITA YADAV 3. ElDMW.DR NK BANSODE/EISAD-DT
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